Amino acid management of Parkinson's disease: a case study [Corrigendum]

Hinz M, Stein A, Uncini T. Int J Gen Med. 2011:4 165–174

On page 173, Disclosure section, "MH discloses ownership of DBS Labs, Duluth, MN, USA. TU discloses directorship of DBS Labs, Duluth, MN, USA. AS reports no conflicts of interest in this work." should have read "MH discloses his relationship with West Duluth Distribution Company which terminated June 2011 and ownership of DBS Labs, Duluth, MN, USA. TU discloses directorship of DBS Labs, Duluth, MN, USA. AS reports no conflicts of interest in this work."



International Journal of General Medicine

Publish your work in this journal

The International Journal of General Medicine is an international, peer-reviewed open-access journal that focuses on general and internal medicine, pathogenesis, epidemiology, diagnosis, monitoring and treatment protocols. The journal is characterized by the rapid reporting of The manuscript management system is completely online and includes a very quick and fair peer-review system, which is all easy to use. Visit http://www.dovepress.com/testimonials.php to read real quotes from published authors.

Submit your manuscript here: https://www.dovepress.com/international-journal-of-general-medicine-journal

International Journal of General Medicine downloaded from https://www.dovepress.com/